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Solo Part 
1st Flute 
2nd Flute 
Oboe (optional) 
Bassoon (optional) 
E Clarinet (optional) 
1st B Clarinet 
2nd B Clarinet 
3rd B Clarinet 
B Bass Clarinet (optional) 
B Soprano Saxophone (optional) 
1st E Alto Saxophone 
2nd E Alto Saxophone 
B Tenor Saxophone 
E Baritone Saxophone (optional) 
E Trumpet / Cornet (optional) 
1st B Trumpet / Cornet 
2nd B Trumpet / Cornet 
3rd B Trumpet / Cornet 
1st F & E Horn 
2nd F & E Horn  
3rd F & E Horn  
 

2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
 
 
 
 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1st Trombone   +  
2nd Trombone   +  
Bass Trombone  +  
Baritone  +  
E Bass  
B Bass  
Tuba  

String Bass / Bass Guitar (optional) 
Tambourine or Maracas 
Congas 
Drums 
 
 
Special Parts 
 
1st B Trombone  
2nd B Trombone  
B Bass Trombone  
B Baritone  
E Tuba  
B Tuba  

        Fanfare Parts 

 
2 1st Flugelhorn  
2 2nd Flugelhorn  
2 3rd Flugelhorn  
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Cornet

1st F Horn

2nd F Horn
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1st Trombone
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Baritone
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Bass Guitar

(optional)
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Maracas
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